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23-0056-UT ISLAND ESTATES CAST IRON WATER MAIN 
REPLACEMENT 

NON-MANDATORY MEETING 
Andrija Selak 

100 N Myrtle Ave Clearwater, FL 33756 VIA Zoom 
March 6, 2024 2:00pm 

Print Name & Title Organization Phone Email Address 
Jennifer Burgett-Contract 
and Procurement Specialist City of Clearwater 727-444-8207 Jennifer.Burgett@myclearwater.com 

Andrija Selak- Project 
Manager City of Clearwater 727-543-0228 

 Andrija.Selak@myclearwater.com 

Weston Haggen-Consulting 
Project Manager CHA Solutions 813-819-0562 WHaggen@chasolutions.com 

Richard Crow Murphy Pipeline 954-254-7898 Richard.crow@murphypipelines.com 

Jesse Lent-PE Midsouth 727-364-5045 jlent@midsouth.com 

Nolan Leal-Estimator Rowland 727-317-8007 nleal@rowland-inc.com 

Clay Barnes Kamminga & Roodvoets 813-623-3031 c.barnes@kandrincfl.com 
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Pre-Bid Conference Sign in Sheet 
 

    

    

    

    


